
T4 Ligue 2018 - Ecully
24 mars 2018 - Qualifications -

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
FERON Patrick

CCA
100 100 100 1 6 3 2,307 8,333 300 130

AUBERT-ROUECHE Eric

COSF
100 87 100 2 4 2 1,718 7,142 287 167

BLONDOT Yves

AAB
53 100 31 3 2 1 0,786 2,941 184 234

SUDARA Bruno

CCB
12 34 14 4 0 0 0,200 0,340 60 300

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
DANANCIER Dominique

CCA
100 100 100 1 6 3 3,448 5,263 300 87

THIVOLLE Jean-Louis

BCRP
79 19 43 4 0 0 0,470 0,790 141 300

THIVOLLE Cécile

BCRP
100 82 29 3 2 1 0,756 1,265 211 279

ABLONDI Laurent

CCA
39 100 100 2 4 2 1,062 2,325 239 225

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis

Poule 1
Totaux

Poule 2
Totaux

Poule 3
Totaux
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SAILLANT Philippe

CCA
100 100 100 1 6 3 1,910 4,000 300 157

LHERMINIER Thierry

CAB
100 58 63 3 2 1 0,977 3,846 221 226

GROS Marc

ABOL
26 62 25 4 0 0 0,376 0,620 113 300

LOBOS MALDONADO Omar

BCP
74 100 100 2 4 2 1,217 1,612 274 225

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
BAIZET Christian

BCRP
100 100 100 1 6 3 1,587 1,960 300 189

GIRAUD Jacques

CCA
100 87 100 2 4 2 1,181 1,515 287 243

CORVAISIER  Dominique

COSF
66 100 51 3 2 1 0,756 1,149 217 287

BATAILLE Raymond

BCP
51 87 77 4 0 0 0,716 0,870 215 300

M3 M4 M2 M1 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
VAN DER HEYDEN John

BCRP
100 66 100 2 4 2 1,266 1,851 266 210

WOIGNET Albert

BCRP
100 100 100 1 6 3 1,214 1,515 300 247

ORENES LERMA Jacky

BCP
85 59 54 4 0 0 0,660 0,850 198 300

Poule 4
Totaux

Poule 5
Totaux
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GROSJEAN Thierry

CCB
56 100 96 3 2 1 0,972 1,694 252 259

M3 M4 M1 M2 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
DOMINGO Xavier

BCRP
100 100 100 1 6 3 3,296 10,000 300 91

DOMINICI Albert

BCSG
100 61 100 2 4 2 0,949 1,162 261 275

DURET Christophe

CCB
86 80 10 4 0 0 0,586 0,860 176 300

CHAPERT Adrien

CCB
20 100 89 3 2 1 0,746 1,250 209 280

Reclassement qualifications

Clst

Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis

1er DANANCIER Dominique 1 6 3 3,448 5,263 300 87

2ème DOMINGO Xavier 1 6 3 3,296 10,000 300 91

3ème FERON Patrick 1 6 3 2,307 8,333 300 130

4ème SAILLANT Philippe 1 6 3 1,910 4,000 300 157

5ème BAIZET Christian 1 6 3 1,587 1,960 300 189

6ème WOIGNET Albert 1 6 3 1,214 1,515 300 247

7ème AUBERT-ROUECHE Eric 2 4 2 1,718 7,142 287 167

8ème VAN DER HEYDEN John 2 4 2 1,266 1,851 266 210

9ème LOBOS MALDONADO Omar 2 4 2 1,217 1,612 274 225

Poule 6
Totaux
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10ème GIRAUD Jacques 2 4 2 1,181 1,515 287 243

11ème ABLONDI Laurent 2 4 2 1,062 2,325 239 225

12ème DOMINICI Albert 2 4 2 0,949 1,162 261 275

13ème LHERMINIER Thierry 3 2 1 0,977 3,846 221 226

14ème GROSJEAN Thierry 3 2 1 0,972 1,694 252 259

15ème BLONDOT Yves 3 2 1 0,786 2,941 184 234

16ème THIVOLLE Cécile 3 2 1 0,756 1,265 211 279

17ème CORVAISIER  Dominique 3 2 1 0,756 1,149 217 287

18ème CHAPERT Adrien 3 2 1 0,746 1,250 209 280

19ème BATAILLE Raymond 4 0 0 0,716 0,870 215 300

20ème ORENES LERMA Jacky 4 0 0 0,660 0,850 198 300

21ème DURET Christophe 4 0 0 0,586 0,860 176 300

22ème THIVOLLE Jean-Louis 4 0 0 0,470 0,790 141 300

23ème GROS Marc 4 0 0 0,376 0,620 113 300

24ème SUDARA Bruno 4 0 0 0,200 0,340 60 300


